
Leighton Buzzard A.C. 
1 Mile Club Championship 

Saturday 8th July 2017 
 

Race 1 

Pos. Name Time Grading 

1 Sophia Watt 6:52 70.40% 

2 Harriet Butlin 7:27  

3 Katie Killick 8:03 60.05% 

4 Alex Killick 8:14 56.90% 

5 Andrea Meek 8:29 50.59% 

6 Susan Johnson 9:52 60.50% 

 

Race 2 

Pos. Name Time Grading 

1 Harry Bell 5:57 68.59% 

2 David Killick 6:00 67.44% 

3 Amy Farnfield 6:07 68.75% 

4 Zara Brooks 6:13 72.80% 

5 Mark Haynes 6:14 64.41% 

6 Arron O’Dwyer 6:15 70.38% 

7 Amy Inchley 6:18 68.12% 

8 Chris Dimmock 6:19 65.06% 

9 Max Rose 6:26 63.43% 

10 Daisy Giltrow 6:28 69.98% 

11 Julia Bell 6:42 68.85% 

12 Imogen Chesterton 6:44 68.50% 

13 Nikki Inchley 6:46 68.42% 

14 Ash Carter 7:06 63.95% 

15 Alison Bell 7:38 63.66% 

 

Race 3 

Pos. Name Time Grading 

1 Ben Corfield 4:56 75.21% 

2 Andy Inchley 5:01 78.25% 

3 Adam Haylock 5:05 75.54% 

4 Tom Inchley 5:06 74.77% 

5 Tim Inchley 5:12 77.21% 

6 Dan Webb 5:38 69.68% 

7 Warren Rose 5:46 71.26% 

8 Amy Killick 5:49 77.80% 

9 James Cusack 5:51 63.92% 

10 Alfie Blaber 5:53 68.05% 

11 Oscar Butlin 5:55 74.35% 

12 Jo Sharples 5:59 70.08% 

13 Dana Carter 6:30 67.55% 

 
 
 

Combined 

Pos. Name Time Grading 

1 Ben Corfield 4:56 75.21% 

2 Andy Inchley 5:01 78.25% 

3 Adam Haylock 5:05 75.54% 

4 Tom Inchley 5:06 74.77% 

5 Tim Inchley 5:12 77.21% 

6 Dan Webb 5:38 69.68% 

7 Warren Rose 5:46 71.26% 

8 Amy Killick 5:49 77.80% 

9 James Cusack 5:51 63.92% 

10 Alfie Blaber 5:53 68.05% 

11 Oscar Butlin 5:55 74.35% 

12 Harry Bell 5:57 68.59% 

13 Jo Sharples 5:59 70.08% 

14 David Killick 6:00 67.44% 

15 Amy Farnfield 6:07 68.75% 

16 Zara Brooks 6:13 72.80% 

17 Mark Haynes 6:14 64.41% 

18 Arron O’Dwyer 6:15 70.38% 

19 Amy Inchley 6:18 68.12% 

20 Chris Dimmock 6:19 65.06% 

21 Max Rose 6:26 63.43% 

22 Daisy Giltrow 6:28 69.98% 

23 Dana Carter 6:30 67.55% 

24 Julia Bell 6:42 68.85% 

25 Imogen Chesterton 6:44 68.50% 

26 Nikki Inchley 6:46 68.42% 

27 Sophia Watt 6:52 70.40% 

28 Ash Carter 7:06 63.95% 

29 Harriet Butlin 7:27  

30 Alison Bell 7:38 63.66% 

31 Katie Killick 8:03 60.05% 

32 Alex Killick 8:14 56.90% 

33 Andrea Meek 8:29 50.59% 

34 Susan Johnson 9:52 60.50% 

 
Black – Senior Men 

Red – Senior Women 
Green – Juniors 


